 RFCM5304
 5-220MHz SI-BJT INTEGRATED AMPLIFIER
 xPON Video Receiver
Data Sheet Rev B, October 2021 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 10 www.qorvo.com
®
Power Enable
INPUT OUTPUT
Preamp Driver

▪ Headend Equipment
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
RFCM5304SB Sample bag 5 pcs
RFCM5304SR 7” Reel with 100 pcs
RFCM5304TR7 7” Reel with 250 pcs
RFCM5304PCBA-410 Fully assembled Evaluation Board
RFCM5304PCK-410
Fully assembled Evaluation Board with
sample bag